Product Name

Feed Pump

Head Rotor

Head Rotor

Head Rotor

Head Rotor

Head Rotor

Head Rotor

Head Rotor

Head Rotor

Injector Nozzle

Injector Nozzle

Injector Nozzle

Injector Nozzle

Injector Nozzle

Injector Nozzle

Injector Nozzle

Injector Nozzle

Injector Nozzle

JOINT

O-ring

O-ring

Repair Kit

Repair Kit

Repair Kit

Repair Kit

Pump

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Pump Elements

Repair Kit

Repair Kit

Shaft Assy

Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump
Single-cylinder Fuel Pump

Type

Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar

OEM NO.
158552-52100
X.6

X.7

X.9

X.5

X.4

W.7

X.3

X.8
0433171176
DLLA150P215
129609-53100
DLLA150P234
DLLA150P244
N28 6E
DLLA159P185
DLLA159P195
129982-53000
158557-51480
O-ring

O-ring

X.5 Repair Kit
X.4 Repair Kit
X.4-3 Repair Kit
X.7 Repair Kit
729631-51310
152693-51100
B1
103501-51100
133670-51102
9411 080 038
124240-51100
135210-51101
119620-51101
135176-0120
140153-7220
135176-0140
129506-51100
105700-51003
105700-51100
119000-51100
Kz02

Kz04

KZ06
130605-51101
X.5 Repair Kit
X.6 Repair Kit
158560-51440
168F-7MM
170F-5.5MM
170F-7MM
178F-6MM
178F-7MM
186F-7MM.
186F-7.5MM
187F-7TMM
170F

186F

187F

Stamping Number

158552-52100
129604-51740
129927-51741
129928-51740
129935-51741

4D88/4ATNE88/4TNV88

W.7-4

X.4-3

X.8 3-cylinder
DLLA150P214
DLLA150P215
DLLA150P224
DLLA150P234
DLLA150P244
N28 6E
DLLA159P185
DLLA159P195

158557-51480
42X2

85X4
X.5IEH A

729631-51310
0.5

B1

0-3

5B

9080-038

C1

K2

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

N3

N9

RI

Kz02

Kz04

KZ06
130605-51101

168F

170F

170F

178F
178F-7TMM
186F
186F-7.5MM
187F

170F

186F

187F

Engine

Kubota/Yanmar
Kubota/Yanmar
Kubota/Yanmar

Fuel Pump With Solenoid Valve
Fuel Pump With Solenoid Valve
Fuel Pump With Solenoid Valve



Single-cylinder Fuel Pump  Yanmar 192F 192F Fuel Pump With Solenoid Valve



